Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Chief Asst City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Legal Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Part-Time Level 22 Pars

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$223,962
$156,802
$155,997
$154,123
$148,370
$148,140
$140,895
$73,342
$69,851
$66,225
$63,092
$9,823

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,834
$43,810
$41,340
$44,197
$40,893
$40,527
$38,790
$18,006
$21,312
$30,759
$20,589

$0



