Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$223,962	\$53,834
Assistant City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$156,802	\$43,810
Assistant City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$155,997	\$41,340
Chief Asst City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$154,123	\$44,197
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$148,370	\$40,893
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$148,140	\$40,527
Deputy City Attorney III		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$140,895	\$38,790
Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$73,342	\$18,006
Administrative Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$69,851	\$21,312
Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$66,225	\$30,759
Legal Assistant		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$63,092	\$20,589
Part-Time Level 22 Pars		Huntington Beach	City Attorney	\$9,823	\$0